
UUM Kuala Lumpur (DC241)
Master of Business Administration (MBA) 

Subject : Subject :

Lecturer's Name : Lecturer's Name :

Email Address : Email Address :

Venue : Venue :

Group : Group :

1 14 & 15 Sept 2024

2 21 & 22 Sept 2024

3 28 & 29 Sept 2024

Subject : Subject :

Lecturer's Name : Lecturer's Name :

Email Address : Email Address :

Venue : Venue :

Group : Group :

1 5 & 6 Oct 2024

2 12 & 13 Oct 2024

3 19 & 20 Oct 2024

Subject : Subject :

Lecturer's Name : Lecturer's Name :

Dr. Shahrina binti Othman (Group B)
Email Address : Email Address :
Venue : Venue :

Group : Group :

1 26 & 27 Oct 2024

2 2 & 3 Nov 2024

3 9 & 10 Nov 2024

Subject : Subejct :

Lecturer's Name : Lecturer's Name :

Email Address : Email Address :

Venue : Venue :

Group : Group :

1 16 & 17 Nov 2024

2 23 & 24 Nov 2024

3 30 Nov & 1 Dec 2024

Note:

Refreshments will be provided every Sunday during class.

Updated as 5 September 2024

BLOCK 1

Meeting 

No.

ODMR6013 Business Research Methods

Dr. Teh Raihana Nazirah binti Roslan

raihana@uum.edu.my

OPMM6013 Strategic Marketing 

Prof. Madya Dr. Bahtiar Bin Mohamad

mbahtiar@uum.edu.my

Room 2B, Level 2, Tower 2

A

DAY / CLASS TIME

Room 2B, Level 2, Tower 2

A

Date of Meeting

DAY / CLASS TIME

 Saturday & Sunday : 3.00 pm - 9.00 pm

07 December 2024 (Saturday) : 2.30 pm-5.30 pm

BLOCK 2

Meeting 

No.
Date of Meeting

OPMM6023 Strategic Management OEEM6013 Economics for Business

Dr. Rohail Hassan Prof. Dr. Saiful Azhar bin Rosly 

Final Examination

 Saturday & Sunday : 9.00 am - 3.00 pm

NO FINAL EXAM

rohail.hassan@uum.edu.my saiful@sadar.org.my

Room 2B, Level 2, Tower 2 Room 2B & Room 2C, Level 2, Tower 2

A  A

DAY / CLASS TIME DAY / CLASS TIME

Saturday & Sunday : 9.00 am - 3.00 pm  Saturday & Sunday : 3.00 pm - 9.00 pm

08 December 2024 (Sunday) : 9.00 am - 12.00 pm

BLOCK 3

Meeting 

No.
Date of Meeting

OPMH6013 Organizational Behaviour OJMP6013 Operation & Innovation Management

Prof. Madya Dr. Bidayatul Akmal binti Mustafa Kamil (Group A)  & Dr. Gunalan a/l Nadarajah (Group A)  &

Final Examination 08 December 2024 (Sunday)  :  2.30 pm - 5.30 pm

DAY / CLASS TIME DAY / CLASS TIME

bidayatul@uum.edu.my / nazahah@uum.edu.my gunalan@uum.edu.my  /  shahrina.othman@uum.edu.my

Room 2B & Room 2C, Level 2, Tower 2

Dr. Nazahah Binti Abd Rahim (Group B)

Room 2B & Room 2C, Level 2, Tower 2

A & B A & B

DAY / CLASS TIME DAY / CLASS TIME

Saturday & Sunday : 9.00 am - 3.00 pm  Saturday & Sunday : 3.00 pm - 9.00 pm

Final Examination

Final Examination NO FINAL EXAM 14 December 2024 (Saturday) : 2.30 pm-5.30 pm

BLOCK 4

Meeting 

No.
Date of Meeting

mailto:raihana@uum.edu.my
mailto:mbahtiar@uum.edu.my
mailto:rohail.hassan@uum.edu.my
mailto:saiful@sadar.org.my
mailto:bidayatul@uum.edu.my%20%20%20/%20%20Dr.%20Nazahah%20Binti%20Abd%20Rahim
mailto:gunalan@uum.edu.my

